TDK Equivalent Circuit Model Library
Circuit Diagram
Circuit Parameters
Nov. 01, 2007Inductors / GLFR1608 Series
Part No. L1[uH] R1[ohm] C1[pF] R2[ohm]
GLFR1608T1R0M-LR 1 950 0.09 0.08
GLFR1608T2R2M-LR 2.2 1700 0.27 0.17
GLFR1608T4R7M-LR 4.7 2300 2 0.24
GLFR1608T100M-LR 10 3600 1.2 0.36
GLFR1608T220M-LR 22 6500 1.6 1
GLFR1608T470M-LR 47 13000 1.5 2.3
© TDK Corporation, 2007. All Rights Reserved.